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QUOTE: 425495-1 TAG: Woodstock Typical 4 PRODUCT:  Woodstock DRAWN BY: Merkley, Lyndsay

NOTES: ﬁ



Three H Furniture Systems Limited

425495 ‘ Woodstock Typical 4

QTY PART NUMBER

1 WOPC322014-CRG2

1 WOPF6716B-S-11L2

1 WOPG480120-STL2

1 WOSC4821260-D0000-O000CH0000-000000-L2L2L2
1 WOSL322122-LG00-E0000-000000-00-0000L2

1 WOWS602429-L-RF16WN0000-SE00AQOL2

CATEGORY

Platform

Platform

Platform

Storage

Storage

Work

15-May-19 /
DESCRIPTION LIST
Woodstock Platform Cushion, 32 L. X 20 W. X 14 H. For Credenza and grade 2 fabric. $1,658
Platform Frame, 67L. x 16D. Plynth Base. Single. Grade 2 laminate. $271
Platform Gusset, 48w. x 01d. x 20h. Standard and Grade 2 laminate.. $170
Storage, Credenza, 48L x 21W x 26H. Base: Order separately. Right, with back supportConfiguration: Open. Open. Box file ped, horizontal. $1,164
Finish: Standard laminate top, Standard laminate fronts, Standard laminate body.
Storage, Credenza, 32L. x 21D. x 22 H, plus Base. L-shape. Left, with back support 32in. Cushion and Grade 2 laminate. $243
Worksurface, 60L. x 24D. x 29H. Left and Rectangular Floating Runoff Top. 5/8in. Wood Legs left. No Legs right. No modesty panel. $1,547

None. Standard Edge. No power access none. Aluminum frame. 0. Standard laminate.

Three H cannot be held responsible for discrepancies or inaccuracies that arise due to faulty or incomplete information. Please review all information and notes accurately. LIST PRICE:
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EXT LIST

$1,658
$271
$170
$1,164
$243

$1,547

$5,053.00



